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	ተ/ቁ
	የመምህሩ ስም
	ፆታ
	የቅጥር ዘመን
	የማህደር ቁጥር
	Area of Specialization
	Qualification
	Acadamic  Rank
	Phone No
	E-mail

	1
	Abebaw Bizuayehu
	M
	04/02/2006
	Dmu 1954
	optimization 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0917564258
	adi.abex@gmail.com 

	2
	Abebaw Alem 
	M
	01/02/2009
	4455/442
	Analysis 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0913906765
	abebawalem@gmail.com 

	3
	Abebe Mossie
	M
	22/01/2004
	Dmu 1026
	Numerical 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0913395868 
	abiemo21@gmail.com 

	4
	Abebe Mulugeta
	M
	01/03/99
	Dmu 043
	Applied math 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0918700078
	abebemugeta@gmail.com 

	5
	Abrham Fentie
	M
	01/01/2006
	1881/279
	Algebra 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0919874299
	abrhamf2002@gmail.com 

	6
	Alemu Bekele
	M
	01/01/2004
	994/190
	Optimization   
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0913339837
	alemubekele5@gmail.com 

	7
	Alene Tefera 
	M
	01/02/2009
	4516/448
	Algebra  
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0910460726
	alene608@gmail.com 

	8
	Ayana Abawa
	M
	01/01/2003
	Dmu 556
	Deferential 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0913033965
	ayanamesfin@gmail.com 

	9
	Basazenew Diresse
	M
	26/02/2007
	2595/347
	Algebra  
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0920515543
	basazinewdrese@gmail.com 

	10
	Beza Lamesgin
	M
	01/03/1999
	Dmu 49
	Algebra 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0963742129
	bezalamesginderseh@yahoo.com 

	11
	Bukayaw Kindu 
	M
	16/01/2006
	1912/282
	Differential
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0923480380
	bukayaw@gmail.com 

	12
	Dr.  Yeshanew Zerihun
	M
	01/02/2001
	Dmu 404
	Algebra 
	PhD
	Assistant Professor
	0945559665
	yeshanewzerihun@gmail.com 

	13
	Dr. Demeke Fisha
	M
	01/01/1992
	Dmu 90
	Modeling 
	PhD
	Assistant Professor
	0911112204
	demeke19@gmail.com 

	14
	Dr. Getachew Alemu
	M
	10/01/2004
	1011/192
	Differential
	PhD
	Assistant Professor
	0975654592
	Getchew-alemu@dmu.edu.et 

	15
	Dr. Hunegnaw Dessie
	M
	01/04/1999
	Dmu94/19
	Differential
	PhD
	Assistant Professor
	0963742130
	Hunegnawd@yahoo.com 

	16
	Dr. Beweketu Teshale 
	M 
	01/01/2009
	4413/438
	Modeling 
	PhD post Doc 
	Assistant Professor
	0934640768
	Bewketu.bekele@gmail.com 

	17
	Ehite Mulugeta
	F
	/01/2004
	961/187
	Combinatory 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0946348595
	ehite2003@gmail.com 

	18
	Endeshaw Kassa
	M
	01/11/2005
	Dmu1801
	Differential 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0918168119
	endkassa21@gmail.com 

	19
	Esubalew Getie
	M
	01/03/1999
	Dmu 35
	Combinatory 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0913067138
	esubage@gmail.com 

	20
	Fenta Temesgen
	M
	01/10/1999
	165/33
	Numerical 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0911784005
	fentatem12@gmail.com 

	21
	Gedefaw Enawgaw
	M
	11/03/1994
	Dmu119 
	Applied math 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0911936385
	gedenaw@gmail.com 

	22
	Gedefaw Mekuriaw
	M
	15/06/2005
	1445/234
	Applied math 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0911082443
	gedefawme@gmail.com 

	23
	Habtamu  Ayalew
	M
	01/11/2005
	Dmu1800
	Applied Strem  
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0918080443
	hayalew21@gmail.com 

	24
	Habtamu Getacew
	M
	01/13/2006
	2523/341
	Numerical 
	MSc 
	Lecture
	0913404775
	habtamugetachew@gmail.com 

	25
	Hailab Tewolde
	M
	01/02/2005
	Dmu 1323
	Optimization 
	MSc 
	Lecture
	0975128971
	hayle899@gmail.com 

	26
	Hailemichael Gelaw
	M
	09/01/2007
	Dmu 2584
	Numerical 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0911076341
	haile12g@gmail.com 

	27
	Semma Zeleke
	M
	12/03/2006
	2005/290
	Numerical 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0938267696
	semmaz7@gmail.com 

	28
	Tamiru Melese Beyene  
	M
	01/02/2009
	4542/451
	Numerical 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0913456823
	tamirumelese16@yahoo.com 

	29
	Tirualem Mersha
	M
	07/04/2001
	448/88
	Algebra 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	09322750 99
	tirualemmersha@gmail.com 

	30
	Yetwale Hailu
	M
	01/02/1990
	604/121
	Optimization 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	09 11 15 74 43 
	yetwale_hailu@dmu.edu.et 

	31
	Germawe Ayele
	M
	06/03/2011
	5326/529
	Combinational 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	09 20 25 43 14
	girmawjon@gmail.com 

	32
	Tsegaye Fekadu
	M
	10/03/2011
	5328/529
	Differential 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0920094617
	Tsegayefekadu69@gmail.com 

	33
	Melisew Adamu 
	M
	06/03/2011
	5329/529
	Algebra 
	MSc 
	Lecturer
	0931803005
	melisew23@gmail.com 

	34
	Zelalem Adugna 
	M
	09/08/2010
	5063/503
	IT
	Diploma 
	Technical Assistant
	09 24 47 27 86 
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	ተ/ቁ 
	የመምህሩ ስም 
	ፆታ 
	የቅጥር ዘመን 
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	ለትምህርት የሄዱበት ሀገር 
	ለትምህርት የሄዱበት ዩኒቨርሲቲ  
	ሞባይል ቁጥር 
	E-mail 

	1
	Meskerem Abebaw 
	M 
	01/12/2008
	2011 ዓ/ም 
	MSc 
	ሐዋሳ 
	ሐዋሳ ዩኒቨርሲቲ 
	0931705372
	meskerem3178@gmail.com 

	2
	Teshale Damena
	M
	11/04/2005
	2008 ዓ/ም
	PhD
	ሐዋሳ 
	ሐዋሳ ዩኒቨርሲቲ 
	0911927140
	

	3
	Tirngo Muchie
	F
	01/11/2007
	2010 ዓ/ም
	MSc 
	ባህርዳር 
	ባህርዳር ዩኒቨርሲቲ 
	0931888298
	

	4
	Yalemtshaye Lake
	F
	01/11/2007
	2010 ዓ/ም
	MSc 
	ደ/ማርቆስ 
	ደ/ማርቆስ ዩኒቨርሲቲ
	0918567902
	



